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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : DIVYANG

1 55CDHS0001755 104306475300001 AMOL AMBADAS GEDAM Male 23/Feb/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 124.00000 Divyang - SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002260 104306475300037 SANGHARATNA NAMDEO THAMKE Male 23/Apr/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 174.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0002140 104094515300074 SAIKIRAN SATYANARAYAN MUNIGANTI Male 02/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 172.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000898 104272995300009 ARVIND SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 20/Feb/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 168.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0000470 104094515300011 ASHISH DILIP JADHAO Male 01/Jul/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 166.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0002564 104306475300042 GOUR MADAN SAHA Male 22/Mar/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 162.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0002924 104094515300101 TEJAS DATTATRAY SHENDE Male 09/Oct/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0001177 104094515300034 GAJANAN ANANDA CHIKATWAD Male 25/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0004207 104354695300064 NIKHIL MUNJAJI MOHITE Male 22/Jun/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0000375 104132865300009 RAMRAJE BABURAO RAKH Male 09/Dec/1984 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 140.00000 Open
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9 55CDHS0000375 104132865300009 RAMRAJE BABURAO RAKH Male 09/Dec/1984 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 140.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0003156 104094515300106 URADE HEMANT MANIKRAO Male 25/Jul/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-Open

11 55CDHS0001735 104094515300062 KARAN YASHWANT BADOLE Male 14/Nov/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-Open

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 55CDHS0001818 104306475300027 AVINASH ISHWAR DHONE Male 09/Nov/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 55CDHS0004629 104330325300031 ROSHAN MADHUKAR WAGHMARE Male 04/Jun/1998
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 114.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 55CDHS0006579 104094515300172 VIKRAM GOVINDLAL KURIL Male 14/Oct/1986
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 112.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 55CDHS0001216 104306475300018 ABHISHEK SATISH YENNAWAR Male 19/Sep/2000
Open (Unreserved)

No 112.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

2 55CDHS0002010 104085535300042 SURAJ BALASAHEB DESHMUKH Male 16/Jul/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 110.00000 Open - Project Affected

3 55CDHS0001439 104132865300029 DNYANESHWAR BHAIRCHAND KARNAR Male 24/Apr/1995 Open (Unreserved) Yes 100.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0002611 104354695300037 VITTHAL HARIBHAU MUNDHE Male 01/Dec/1994
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 140.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0002177 104094515300075 VINOD DILIP CHAPADE Male 27/Jul/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 140.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 55CDHS0004473 104085535300109 PARESH RAJARAM AMBADE Male 20/Sep/1991
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 110.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Open (Unreserved) WL-Open Against Graduate 
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4 55CDHS0000674 104306475300010 PRANAY GULAB BORKAR Male 29/Jun/1998
Open (Unreserved)

No 110.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 55CDHS0002178 104306475300034 RAJKIRAN RAJHANS PIPARE Male 14/Aug/1996
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 106.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001491 104306475300023 DIPAK RAMDAS GADPAYLE Male 15/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0001533 104094515300046 BHALCHANDRA HARICHANDRA SHENDE Male 29/Jan/1994
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 126.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0000702 104094515300020 SATYASHIL NANAJI DORLIKAR Male 11/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0003326 104306475300052 SWAPNIL PUNJARAM KHANDARE Male 06/Oct/1986
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 118.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : VJA(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005195 104094515300143 NITIN ARUN RATHOD Male 09/Oct/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 VJA

2 55CDHS0006147 104085535300235 SHRIJIT RAMESH RATHOD Male 05/Feb/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000 VJA

3 55CDHS0006841 104355035300151 SWAPNIL ULHAS RATHOD Male 04/Dec/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000 WL-VJA

4 55CDHS0002522 104372315300051 MUKESH BABUSING CHAVAN Male 16/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000 WL-VJA

5 55CDHS0002542 104305415300009 RANJIT MOHAN RATHOD Male 26/May/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000 WL-VJA

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003057 104306475300050 AKASH UDDHAV KANKALWAR Male 17/Jul/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 134.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0001617 104049735300036 GAJANAN GUNAJI SURNAR Male 31/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 130.00000 NTC

3 55CDHS0003076 104355035300058 PRAVIN BHAGAWANRAO KARKHELE Male 30/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 WL-NTC

4 55CDHS0006125 104355035300133 RAHUL PANJABRAO HARAL Male 02/May/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000 WL-NTC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0005143 104132865300106 ISHWAR GOPINATH PHAD Male 20/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 NTD

2 55CDHS0000931 104132865300018 SUDARSHAN JAGANNATH PHAD Male 02/Dec/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 124.00000 NTD

3 55CDHS0003837 104132865300089 PANDURANG KESHAV BHENDEKAR Male 14/Mar/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 120.00000 NTD

4 55CDHS0005015 104132865300105 MANGESH MAHADEV PHAD Male 15/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000 WL-NTD

5 55CDHS0004920 104339105300139 SUDARSHAN BHAULAL PALE Male 17/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 90.00000 WL-NTD

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0007834 104094515300187 AKSHAY MAHESH BALLAWAR Male 10/Jul/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 102.00000 SBC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002420 104306475300040 DIGESH BALKRUSHNA THAKARE Male 24/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0002007 104306475300028 RAJU PUNDLIK SONTAKKE Male 09/Dec/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0002020 104094515300069 GANESH BHAURAOJI GOBADE Male 27/Sep/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0004071 104094515300124 ASHISH HANUMAN BURANDE Male 16/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003680 104339105300105 SACHIN ROHIDAS AAGE Male 02/Nov/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0004557 104094515300133 AJIT NAGNATH GHONMODE Male 18/Feb/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 Open Against EWS

3 55CDHS0004248 104085535300096 PRAVIN RAJU TALE Male 27/Dec/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

4 55CDHS0002215 104079985300025 PRATAP PANDITRAO DESHMUKH Male 27/May/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 EWS

5 55CDHS0007359 104094515300184 SHUBHAM DINKAR CHOUDHARI Male 29/Apr/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

6 55CDHS0004776 104339335300027 PRAMOD DEORAO SAMARTH Male 10/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 WL-Open Against EWS
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6 55CDHS0004776 104339335300027 PRAMOD DEORAO SAMARTH Male 10/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, CHANDRAPUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0002260 104306475300037 SANGHARATNA NAMDEO THAMKE Male 23/Apr/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 174.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0002140 104094515300074 SAIKIRAN SATYANARAYAN MUNIGANTI Male 02/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 172.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0000898 104272995300009 ARVIND SHIVAJI JADHAV Male 20/Feb/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 168.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0000470 104094515300011 ASHISH DILIP JADHAO Male 01/Jul/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 166.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0002564 104306475300042 GOUR MADAN SAHA Male 22/Mar/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 162.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0002924 104094515300101 TEJAS DATTATRAY SHENDE Male 09/Oct/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 162.00000 Open

7 55CDHS0001177 104094515300034 GAJANAN ANANDA CHIKATWAD Male 25/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 150.00000 Open

8 55CDHS0004207 104354695300064 NIKHIL MUNJAJI MOHITE Male 22/Jun/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 150.00000 Open

9 55CDHS0000375 104132865300009 RAMRAJE BABURAO RAKH Male 09/Dec/1984 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 140.00000 Open

10 55CDHS0001818 104306475300027 AVINASH ISHWAR DHONE Male 09/Nov/1993 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 140.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

11 55CDHS0002611 104354695300037 VITTHAL HARIBHAU MUNDHE Male 01/Dec/1994
Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D)

No 140.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

12 55CDHS0002177 104094515300075 VINOD DILIP CHAPADE Male 27/Jul/1996
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 140.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

13 55CDHS0001491 104306475300023 DIPAK RAMDAS GADPAYLE Male 15/Nov/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

14 55CDHS0003057 104306475300050 AKASH UDDHAV KANKALWAR Male 17/Jul/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 134.00000 NTC

15 55CDHS0002420 104306475300040 DIGESH BALKRUSHNA THAKARE Male 24/Apr/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

16 55CDHS0005195 104094515300143 NITIN ARUN RATHOD Male 09/Oct/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 VJA

17 55CDHS0005143 104132865300106 ISHWAR GOPINATH PHAD Male 20/Jun/1993 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 130.00000 NTD

18 55CDHS0001617 104049735300036 GAJANAN GUNAJI SURNAR Male 31/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 130.00000 NTC

19 55CDHS0003680 104339105300105 SACHIN ROHIDAS AAGE Male 02/Nov/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 EWS
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20 55CDHS0001533 104094515300046 BHALCHANDRA HARICHANDRA SHENDE Male 29/Jan/1994
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 126.00000 SC

21 55CDHS0001755 104306475300001 AMOL AMBADAS GEDAM Male 23/Feb/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) Yes 124.00000 Divyang - SC

22 55CDHS0000931 104132865300018 SUDARSHAN JAGANNATH PHAD Male 02/Dec/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 124.00000 NTD

23 55CDHS0003837 104132865300089 PANDURANG KESHAV BHENDEKAR Male 14/Mar/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 120.00000 NTD

24 55CDHS0003326 104306475300052 SWAPNIL PUNJARAM KHANDARE Male 06/Oct/1986
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 118.00000

SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

25 55CDHS0004557 104094515300133 AJIT NAGNATH GHONMODE Male 18/Feb/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 Open Against EWS

26 55CDHS0003156 104094515300106 URADE HEMANT MANIKRAO Male 25/Jul/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-Open

27 55CDHS0001735 104094515300062 KARAN YASHWANT BADOLE Male 14/Nov/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-Open

28 55CDHS0004629 104330325300031 ROSHAN MADHUKAR WAGHMARE Male 04/Jun/1998
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 114.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

29 55CDHS0006579 104094515300172 VIKRAM GOVINDLAL KURIL Male 14/Oct/1986
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 112.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

30 55CDHS0001216 104306475300018 ABHISHEK SATISH YENNAWAR Male 19/Sep/2000
Open (Unreserved)

No 112.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

31 55CDHS0004473 104085535300109 PARESH RAJARAM AMBADE Male 20/Sep/1991
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 110.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

32 55CDHS0002010 104085535300042 SURAJ BALASAHEB DESHMUKH Male 16/Jul/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 110.00000 Open - Project Affected

33 55CDHS0000674 104306475300010 PRANAY GULAB BORKAR Male 29/Jun/1998
Open (Unreserved)

No 110.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

34 55CDHS0002007 104306475300028 RAJU PUNDLIK SONTAKKE Male 09/Dec/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 OBC

Schedule Cast (SC) WL-Open Against Graduate 

35 55CDHS0002178 104306475300034 RAJKIRAN RAJHANS PIPARE Male 14/Aug/1996
Schedule Cast (SC)

No 106.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

36 55CDHS0004248 104085535300096 PRAVIN RAJU TALE Male 27/Dec/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

37 55CDHS0006147 104085535300235 SHRIJIT RAMESH RATHOD Male 05/Feb/1992 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000 VJA

38 55CDHS0007834 104094515300187 AKSHAY MAHESH BALLAWAR Male 10/Jul/1997 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 102.00000 SBC

39 55CDHS0006841 104355035300151 SWAPNIL ULHAS RATHOD Male 04/Dec/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 102.00000 WL-VJA

40 55CDHS0001439 104132865300029 DNYANESHWAR BHAIRCHAND KARNAR Male 24/Apr/1995 Open (Unreserved) Yes 100.00000 WL-Open - Project Affected

41 55CDHS0002522 104372315300051 MUKESH BABUSING CHAVAN Male 16/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 100.00000 WL-VJA

42 55CDHS0002215 104079985300025 PRATAP PANDITRAO DESHMUKH Male 27/May/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 EWS

43 55CDHS0003076 104355035300058 PRAVIN BHAGAWANRAO KARKHELE Male 30/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 WL-NTC

44 55CDHS0006125 104355035300133 RAHUL PANJABRAO HARAL Male 02/May/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000 WL-NTC

45 55CDHS0007359 104094515300184 SHUBHAM DINKAR CHOUDHARI Male 29/Apr/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

46 55CDHS0002542 104305415300009 RANJIT MOHAN RATHOD Male 26/May/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 94.00000 WL-VJA

47 55CDHS0004776 104339335300027 PRAMOD DEORAO SAMARTH Male 10/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000 WL-Open Against EWS

48 55CDHS0002020 104094515300069 GANESH BHAURAOJI GOBADE Male 27/Sep/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC

49 55CDHS0000702 104094515300020 SATYASHIL NANAJI DORLIKAR Male 11/Apr/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000 WL-SC

50 55CDHS0005015 104132865300105 MANGESH MAHADEV PHAD Male 15/Oct/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 92.00000 WL-NTD

51 55CDHS0004920 104339105300139 SUDARSHAN BHAULAL PALE Male 17/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 90.00000 WL-NTD

52 55CDHS0004071 104094515300124 ASHISH HANUMAN BURANDE Male 16/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

53 55CDHS0001661 104306475300025 RUBESHWAR BALAJI KUTTARMARE Male 11/May/1979 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 88.00000

54 55CDHS0001982 104094515300067 KISHOR MULCHAND RATHOD Male 11/Jan/1990 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) Yes 88.00000

55 50CDHS0000568 104272995300001 NILESH SANTOSH BHADAGE Male 30/Jan/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 88.00000

56 55CDHS0000778 104094515300023 LOMESH RAMESH NAGTURE Male 20/May/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

57 55CDHS0004834 104094515300138 AKSHAY SUKDEO MESHRAM Male 09/Nov/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

58 55CDHS0000780 104372275300008 SANDEEP MAHADEO RAJURKAR Male 15/Jun/1983 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 86.00000

59 55CDHS0004824 104372275300070 CHHATRAGUN RAM MANE Male 25/May/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000

60 55CDHS0006176 104372275300094 AKSHAY MOHANRAO DHAKANE Male 15/Jun/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 86.00000

61 55CDHS0005952 104339105300167 VILAS BHAUSAHEB GHUGE Male 26/Aug/1999 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 84.00000

62 55CDHS0007779 104372275300142 ANANT KALYAN SARUK Male 17/Sep/1988 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 82.00000
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63 55CDHS0002977 104144255300043 SURESH DILIP SHIRSAT Male 07/May/1992 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 82.00000

64 55CDHS0004885 104372275300071 SHALIK YUVRAJ AGAV Male 23/Nov/1994 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 82.00000

65 55CDHS0005696 104306475300069 ASHWIN KAMLAKAR MADAVI Male 13/Feb/1999 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 82.00000

66 55CDHS0003955 104373795300025 SHASHIKANT VASUDEO SHINDE Male 17/Dec/1987 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 80.00000

67 55CDHS0007707 104085535300199 GOPAL DEVARAO MAHALE Male 04/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

68 55CDHS0004110 104306475300057 PRAFULLA VASANTA TODASE Male 08/Apr/1991 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

69 55CDHS0004114 104094515300126 PRITESH MAHESH BURANDE Male 11/Sep/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

70 55CDHS0005404 104132865300116 MAHADEV VISHWANATH PHAD Male 13/Jul/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

71 55CDHS0007155 104306475300081 ROHIDAS SHANKAR KANKALWAR Male 19/Oct/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000

72 55CDHS0001557 104094515300050 ANIKET SAGAR NARANJE Male 01/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

73 55CDHS0002583 104004585300017 SUNIL SHESHRAO CHAVAN Male 09/Mar/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 68.00000

74 55CDHS0003068 104354695300047 AJAJ IBRAHIM SHAIKH Male 09/Aug/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 68.00000

75 55CDHS0004222 104094515300127 CHAITANYA SUNIL SHENDE Male 30/Jul/2005 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

76 55CDHS0002623 104094515300092 SHANTANU BANDUJI BOINWAR Male 09/Sep/2005 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

77 55CDHS0002088 104355035300038 VISHNU SITARAM NAGRE Male 06/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 58.00000

78 55CDHS0007977 104330325300042 GANESH SHANKARRAO INGOLE Male 06/Sep/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 50.00000


